B

MP30525

BeOEs TIES QTAMTG CRIFIRD, PROMERTE
Of BAP P LIS T, CONLAHS FROMRETARY
ARDCOHNDERLAL BINTRELANCH. ITEIALL
=5 LEED CHLY AS AMTROED BT WP PUATS
ARD SHALL NOY BEGIVE T DIEES OR
COMED WIHOWN HE WEMINCONSERE Or
M PUVPS. RETURH G0 MPMURSS FROMMLY
TEEHRIDUSEED

THED ARGLEFRDUECED

JFLACEDL « 1030
AFLACEDUA + 1010

MP PUMPE, INC.

FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, W54,

ITEM HO. FART MUMEER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.
1 MPZ2311 FLANGE CAST IROM |
2 MP37 141 O-RING AS-147 VITOM 1
3 MEP3IF 140 PIPE PLUG 1/2'MPT fMC FLATED STEEL 1
L MPZ2Z53 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
3 MEP25460 SEAL ASSEMELT WITON 1
& MP34355 O-RING AS-548-158 WVITOIN 1
7 MP3S7IZ GASKET FIMNGERSIL 1
B MP23704 lADAPTOR CAST RO 1
g MFP30321 STUD 304 &5 &
10 MP2Z1Z38 LOCKWASHER 3/16 X 18 304 55 14
11 MP2TZ84 HEXMUT 5/14-18X1)2 304 55 &
12 MPZ2T251 CAPSCREVY: 3/8-16%7 /8 304 55 +4
13 MP21286& LOCKWASHER 3/58 X 1/8 304 55 4
14 MEPZI00Z CLAMP ASSEMBLY 304 &5 1
13 MPZT242Z CAP SCREW HH 51618 X 7/8 304 55 [
K] MPZ2387 SUCTIOM FLANGE CAST IRON i
17 MP33624 FLAPFER ASSEMBLY BLIM A 1
13 MPATATS FIFE PLIMG:1/4 WPT STEEL 1
12 MPZ2251 HOUSIMG CAST RO 1

20 MEPZ2Z60 [WEAR FLATE STEEL 1

21 MP37 137 SCREW FHE 5/16-1E X 5/8 304 55 2

22 MPZF2E55 HEX 1AM MUT 304 &5 1

23 MPZ2Z93 IMPELLER: CAST RO 1
LHLESE OTHESRISE MOED

EEW RELEAGE ECH 1128302) 5F arzl a3

IE'}'FI'IEIIT""I.'I

==rr=—u

| BT U BT

ANCULAR DO = 17 s MAATERLSL STECS
-:nn,-p";- 40 Do, AFTEII = =13 E=1r="]
DO NOT SCALE s | =3z | BB I
g CEANTOIN D
FMEFPK C:CCMTR 5¢8 FA 5.0 T-21 MRS V.FLP MPS0528




